Foreign Principal:

Interests:
Key:

Represent-
Date atives

9/12/89 LIM

9/15 LIM

ITEM 11 & 12

Hoylake Investments Limited

Inform Members of Congress, staff
and media on the ongoing investment goals
of Hoylake in the United States.

LIM Lance I.

Nature of
Contact

Tel Call

Tel Call

Individual

Contacted

J. Gale,
Senator
Moynihan's office

A. Sammit,
Senator
Moynihan's office

This section is the same as one originally filed on December 28,

1989.



ITEM 14(a)
DATE FROM WHOM PURPOSE AMOUNT
6/89 MELCO Compensation 7,500.00
JAPIA " 10,000.00
SUZUKI " 15,000.00
KOMATSU " 3,000.00
7/89 MELCO " 7,500.00
JAPIA " 9,620.53
SUZUKI " 15,000.00
8/89 MELCO " 7,500.00
JAPIA " 8,549.11
SUZUKI " 15,000.00
1J1 " 3,000.00
FRIENDS OF
DEMOCRACY " 22,000.00
HOYLAKE INVESTMENT " 100, 000.00
9/89 MELCO " 7,500.00
JAPIA " 9,736.92
SUZUKI " 15,000.00
1J1 " 3,000.00
FRIENDS OF
DEMOCRACY " 22,000.00
HOYLAKE INVESTMENT " 330,412.50
10/89 MELCO " 7,500.00
JAPIA " 9,821.37
1J1I " 3,000.00
FRIENDS OF
DEMOCRACY " 22,000.00
11/89 MELCO " 7,500.00
JAPIA " 10,000.00
1J1 " 3,000.00
FRIENDS OF
DEMOCRACY " 22,000.00
Total $706,140.43

This section is an amendment of the one previously filed on
December 28, 1989.




Item 15

HOYLAKE INVESTMENTS

DATE TO WHOM PURPOSE AMOUNT

9/89 Agency Reimburse Expenses
Printing $ 1,023.09
Local Transportation 1,339.36
Shipping 97.00
Temporary Assistance 92.00
Meals 93.53
(with non-governmental personnel)
Video Services 131.19
Travel 945.26

(Travel by Lance Morgan to
Portland, Oregon and return on
8/22/89-8/23/89 to meet with

client.)
10.89 Reimburse Expenses

Printing S 2,608.42
Clipping Service 3,917.48
Information Services 8,389.51
Local Transportation 3,719.55
Postage 1,045.26
Xerox 13,330.95
Messenger Charges 369.50
Telephone/Telecopy 18.45
Meals 531.36

(with non-governmental personnel)
Travel and Subsistence 1,301.64
(Travel by Kathleen Lobb on 8/20/89-

8/27/89 to Columbus, Ohio and Spokane,
Washington to meet with client.)

Total $38,953.55

GRAND TOTAL $77,254.67

This section is an amendment to the one previously filed on
December 28, 1989.




